1. As you may be aware, last Friday Canada and the European Union reached a tentative free-trade deal that will remove most tariffs and barriers on trade and investment. Although the deal has been agreed upon, full ratification is not expected to be reached until 2015. Before today, based on what you have seen, heard, or read on the topic, how supportive would you say you are towards this pending
trade deal?
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Summary

Top2Box (Very/ Somewhat supportive) 819 405 415 227 300 292 62 295 327 136 278 137 118 287 760 46 7 7 462 129 67 162 290 201 328
81% 83% 80% 81% 80% 82% 67% 80% 83% 88% 85% 83% 78% 79% 82% 82% 79% 47% 82% 82% 80% 80% 85% 80% 79%
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Low2Box (Not very/ Not at all supportive) 190 85 105 54 73 62 30 72 68 19 50 28 33 78 170 10 2 8 105 28 17 40 52 51 86
19% 17% 20% 19% 20% 18% 33% 20% 17% 12% 15% 17% 22% 21% 18% 18% 21% 53% 18% 18% 20% 20% 15% 20% 21%
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- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M,N/O/P/Q,R/S/T/UN/W/)
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*

- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M,N/O/P/Q,R/S/T/UN/W/)
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*
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